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Please provide enough snacks for 21 children.

	December Snack Calendar


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	3 (A)

Nadia
	4 (B)

Garrett
	5 (C)

Stephanie
	6 (D)
Happy Birthday, Zoey!
	7 (A)
Half Day 
of
School
	8

	9

	10 (B)

Mason
	11 (C)

Baileigh
	12 (D)

Justin
	13 (A)

Brenden
	14 (B)

Dakota
	15

	16

	17 (C)

Arianna 
	18 (D)

Cougar
	19  (A)
Gingerbread Decorating & Class Party
	20 (B)

Bailea
	21 (C)
Half DayOf
School, 
Holiday Program
	22


	23
	 (
No School ~ Happy Holidays!
)24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29


	30
	31
No School
	1
No School,
Happy New Year!
	2 (D)
	3 (A)
	4 (B)
	5


[image: http://www.demco.com/webprd_demco/product_block/D97/V1219763Ad.jpg]~Tip: Enjoy the holidays with your family! Read lots of books during your time off and encourage your child to think of stories they would like to share when we’re back together in the New Year!

ADays – Library & Fine Arts
B Days – PE
C Days – Computers & Fine Arts
D Days - PE
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The More that you read,
e More hivgs you will kow.
The More that you leary,
the More places you will gp.

== Dr. Seuss.
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